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1| 518 | BEK(AA)1,838M x1/2 HEHRE 919| 599,081
2 | 58318 | BEER(5A%)1,730M x 1/2 HEFAEE 865 598,216
3 | 6A308 | EHEMR(6A%)1,762M x1/2 BEHRE 881 597,335
4 | 7A318 | BER(7A%$)1,708M x 1/2 BEFRE 854| 596,481
5| 8A31H | BEER(8A%)2,129M x 1/2 HEFEE 1,064| 595417
6 | 9A30R | BEMK(9AS)1,794M x1/2 HEFER 897| 594,520
7 | 108318 | BER(10A4)1,730M x 1/2 HEHRRE 865| 593,655
8 | 128318 %Eﬁg:;ggglgg‘;gzlg WEWEZ | 1745 591,910
9 | 1A31B | EBEAR A 1,773A x1/2 HEHEE 886| 591,024
10| 2R288 | BEK(2AH)1,676M x1/2 BEFEE 838| 590,186
11| 3A318 | BEEA(BAD)1,676M x1/2 BEHEE 538 589,348
12| 7RA198 | THRAERE FHAH-GBEMH-HLH) AEFEE 95,660 493,688
13| 10A118 | $eoE£EMHEERE SME. IRAFHH | R 10,324| 483,364
14| 10A128 | FeoELEMMMBERE KE HEH 87,460 395,904
15| 48308 | LASRAKIEGASD) BHEAR 823 395,081
16 | 5A318 | LASAKIE(BAS) BHEAR 823 394,258
17| 6A308 | LASAKIE(GAS) BHEBAR 823| 393,435
18| 7A318 | LASAKRE(7TAS) BHBAR 823| 392,612
19| 8A31B | LASXAKRIE(BASN) BHBAR 823 391,789
20| 9A30H | LASAFRIE(OARS) BHEBAR 823 390,966
21 [ 10A31H | LASAFRIE(10AS) BHBAR 823| 390,143
22 | 11A30H | LASAFE(N1AD) BHBAR 823| 389,320
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23| 128318 | LARAFKIE(12A2) BHBAR 823| 388,497
24| 1A318 | LASAKRE(NAS) AHBAR 930| 387,567
25| 2A288 | LARAFKE(RAS) AHBAR 930 386,637
26| 3A31H | LASAFRIERAR) BHEAR 930| 385,707
27| 4R308 | ABFEAAD) BHBAR 293| 385414
28| 5A318 | ABFHEMBASR) BHBAR 293| 385,121
29 | 6A308 | ABFE(6ARD) BHBAR 293| 384,828
30| 7A318 | ABHE(TAD) BHEBAR 293| 384,535
31| 88318 | ABAFHE(B8AS) BHBAR 293| 384,242
32| 9A30H | ABFE(AR) BHBAR 293| 383,949
33| 10A318 | 2ABFE(10AH) BHBAR 293| 383,656
34| 11A308 | 2ABFEMC1AS) BHBAR 293 383,363
35| 12A318 | 2BAFE(12A %) BHBAR 293| 383,070
36| 18318 | 2BFHFE1A) AHBAR 293 382,777
37| 2A288 | LAEAFHE(2A %) BHBAR 293| 382,484
38| 3A31H | ABAFM(IAN) BHBAR 293| 382,191
39| 6A30A | AE—#L AL (4~6A5) BRERE 2,079| 380,112
40 | 9A30H | aE—HLUALH(7T~9A %) BRI R 2,718| 377,394
41| 9A308 | aE—FR#K (A4-5004K. A3-500%%) ARERE 829 376,565
42| 1A318 | aE—#LU2ILEH(10~12A4%) BRIERE 3,015/ 373,550
43| 3A31A | AE—HLUALH(1~3A %) aE—R#NR | ExEmE 3,834 369,716
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45




